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Welcome to Data Capturing System: MANAGEMENT

Institute ID: IR-M-C-32901
Institute Name: Army Institute of Management Technology

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 120 120

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(Al No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full
of all years) Students Students (Including = (Including = (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State
female) and Central
Government
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2013-14

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from

Institution
Funds

2012-13

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
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PG[2 Years 139 97 236 78 158 0 0 38 0 0 0 38
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduatingin ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
year placed Studies

(2014-15) 120 96 (2015-16) 96 94 412500 (Four Lacs Twelve 0

Thousand Five Hundred)

(2015-16) 120 119 (2016-17) 119 116 434690 (Four Lacs Thirty four 0
Thousand Six Hundred Ninety)
(2016-17) 120 117 (2017-18) 117 117 416261 (Four Lacs Sixteen 0
Thousand Two Hundred Sixty
One)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 0
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

2016-17
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2016-17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

661625 (Six Lacs Sixteen Thousand
Twenty Five)

716677 (Seven Lacs Sixteen Thousa
nd Six Hundred Seventy Seven)

1625594 (Sixteen Lacs Twenty Five
Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Fo
ur)

15183329 (One Crore Fifty One Lac
s Eighty Three Thousand Three Hu
ndred Twenty Nine)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

789321 (Seven Lacs Eighty Nine Th
ousand Three Hundred Twenty On
e)

247674 (Two Lacs Forty Seven Tho
usand Six Hundred Seventy Four)

1668794 (Sixteen Lacs Sixty Eight T
housand Seven Hundred Ninety Fo
ur)

15580094 (One Crore Fifty Five Lac
s Eighty Thousand Ninety Four)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

405591 (Four Lacs Five Thousand F
ive Hundred Ninety One)

417795 (Four Lacs Seventeen Thou
sand Seven Hundred Ninety Five)

2666977 (Twenty Six Lacs Sixty Six
Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy S
even)

15930268 (One Crore Fifty Nine La
¢s Thirty Thousand Two Hundred S
ixty Eight)
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Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running 4287571 (Forty Two Lacs Eighty Sev
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services) en Thousand Five Hundred Sevent

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words
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y One)

513547 (Five Lacs Thirteen Thousa
nd Five Hundred Forty Seven)

4672874 (Forty Six Lacs Seventy Tw
o Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy

Four)

389139 (Three Lacs Eighty Nine Th
ousand One Hundred Thirty Nine)

2017-18

0

Zero

2017-18

0

Zero

2016-17

0

Zero

2016-17

0

Zero

4682555 (Forty Six Lacs Eighty Two
Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Five)

107178 (One Lac Seven Thousand
One Hundred Seventy Eight)

2015-16

0

Zero

2015-16

0

Zero
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Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 2 0 0

Total no. of Participants 2 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 6210301 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Six Lacs Twenty One Thousand Three Hundred One Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 40% of the
buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous 0
year (2017-18)?
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Srno  Name

1 Mohd YASEEN
KHAN
2 ANUBHAV VARMA

3 BISHWA RANJAN

KUMAR

4 SHRUTI GUPTA

5 S MOHANTY

6 RAHUL VERMA

7 MONIKA JAIN

8 R VIDYALAXMI

9 DHARINI RAJE

SISODIA

10 BABITA BHATI

11 SURABHI GOYAL

12 SURABHI PANDEY

Age

41

36

44

40

41

34

45

45

31

33

34

38

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
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Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

MCA

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

194

167

161

208

231

137

180

171

88

126

57

96

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Joining
Date

14-05-
2009

01-10-
2015

02-03-
2017

17-03-
2005

25-08-
2006

20-09-
2014

13-07-
2015

24-07-
2017

06-08-
2018

24-08-
2018

01-10-
2015

15-04-
2009

Leaving
Date

01-11-
2018

01-07-
2018

01-05-
2017

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SHIKHA BHARDWA]

SANJEEV TANDON

Pawan Kumar

Pawan Gupta

Rana Singh

Saroj Kumar Dutta

Naveen Kumar

Srivastav

NR Vaid

Akhilesh Tiwari

Vinay Jha

Akhilesh Misra

Monica Srivastav

Rajeev Mathew

36

51

41

43

41

62

42

61

48

57

48

36

36

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D
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96

252

134

216

204

468

192

400

180

360

264

168

171

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-08-
2008

01-07-
2009

01-04-
2009

11-12-
2014

01-02-
2018

30-01-
2017

02-08-
2017

01-08-
2017

08-01-
2018

13-08-
2018

08-01-
2018

11-09-
2018

27-08-
2018

01-02-
2018

20-08-
2017

10-12-
2017

23-06-
2018

15-03-
2017

02-11-
2017

02-11-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting
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