

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: MANAGEMENT

Institute ID: IR-M-C-32901

Institute Name: Army Institute of Management Technology

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	120	120				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

programs	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
----------	----------------------------	------------------------------	-------------------	--	---	---	---	--	--	---	---	--

PG [2 Years	139	97	236	78	158	0	0	38	0	0	0	38
Program(s)]												

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-15)	120	96	(2015-16)	96	94	412500 (Four Lacs Twelve Thousand Five Hundred)	0
(2015-16)	120	119	(2016-17)	119	116	434690 (Four Lacs Thirty four Thousand Six Hundred Ninety)	0
(2016-17)	120	117	(2017-18)	117	117	416261 (Four Lacs Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred Sixty One)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students gi	raduated (including	Integrated Ph.D)

	2017-18	2016-17	2016-17
Full Time	0	0	0
Part Time	0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

2017-18	2016-17	2015-16						
	20.0.7							
Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount						
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)								
661625 (Six Lacs Sixteen Thousand Twenty Five)	789321 (Seven Lacs Eighty Nine Th ousand Three Hundred Twenty On e)	405591 (Four Lacs Five Thousand F ive Hundred Ninety One)						
716677 (Seven Lacs Sixteen Thousa nd Six Hundred Seventy Seven)	247674 (Two Lacs Forty Seven Tho usand Six Hundred Seventy Four)	417795 (Four Lacs Seventeen Thou sand Seven Hundred Ninety Five)						
1625594 (Sixteen Lacs Twenty Five Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Fo ur)	1668794 (Sixteen Lacs Sixty Eight T housand Seven Hundred Ninety Fo ur)	2666977 (Twenty Six Lacs Sixty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy S even)						
15183329 (One Crore Fifty One Lac s Eighty Three Thousand Three Hu ndred Twenty Nine)	15580094 (One Crore Fifty Five Lac s Eighty Thousand Ninety Four)	15930268 (One Crore Fifty Nine La cs Thirty Thousand Two Hundred S ixty Eight)						
	Utilised Amount ng expenditure on buildings) 661625 (Six Lacs Sixteen Thousand Twenty Five) 716677 (Seven Lacs Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Seven) 1625594 (Sixteen Lacs Twenty Five Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Four) 15183329 (One Crore Fifty One Lacs Eighty Three Thousand Three Hu	Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Description of the process of th						

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	4287571 (Forty Two Lacs Eighty Sev en Thousand Five Hundred Sevent y One)	4672874 (Forty Six Lacs Seventy Tw o Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Four)	4682555 (Forty Six Lacs Eighty Two Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Five)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	513547 (Five Lacs Thirteen Thousa nd Five Hundred Forty Seven)	389139 (Three Lacs Eighty Nine Thousand One Hundred Thirty Nine)	107178 (One Lac Seven Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	2	0	0
Total no. of Participants	2	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	6210301	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Six Lacs Twenty One Thousand Three Hundred One	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

0

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Mohd YASEEN KHAN	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	194	Yes	Yes	14-05- 2009		Regular
2	ANUBHAV VARMA	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	167	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2015		Regular
3	BISHWA RANJAN KUMAR	44	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	161	Yes	Yes	02-03- 2017		Regular
4	SHRUTI GUPTA	40	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	17-03- 2005		Regular
5	S MOHANTY	41	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	231	Yes	Yes	25-08- 2006		Regular
5	RAHUL VERMA	34	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	137	Yes	Yes	20-09- 2014		Regular
7	MONIKA JAIN	45	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	180	Yes	Yes	13-07- 2015		Regular
3	R VIDYALAXMI	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	171	Yes	No	24-07- 2017	01-11- 2018	Regular
)	DHARINI RAJE SISODIA	31	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	88	No	Yes	06-08- 2018		Regular
10	BABITA BHATI	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	126	No	Yes	24-08- 2018		Regular
1	SURABHI GOYAL	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	57	Yes	No	01-10- 2015	01-07- 2018	Regular
12	SURABHI PANDEY	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	96	No	No	15-04- 2009	01-05- 2017	Regular

13	SHIKHA BHARDWAJ	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	96	Yes	No	07-08- 2008	01-02- 2018	Regular
14	SANJEEV TANDON	51	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	No	01-07- 2009	20-08- 2017	Regular
15	Pawan Kumar	41	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	134	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2009		Regular
16	Pawan Gupta	43	Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	No	11-12- 2014	10-12- 2017	Regular
17	Rana Singh	41	Professor	Male	Ph.D	204	No	No	01-02- 2018	23-06- 2018	Regular
18	Saroj Kumar Dutta	62	Professor	Male	Ph.D	468	Yes	No	30-01- 2017	15-03- 2017	Visiting
19	Naveen Kumar Srivastav	42	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	192	Yes	No	02-08- 2017	02-11- 2017	Visiting
20	NR Vaid	61	Professor	Male	МВА	400	Yes	No	01-08- 2017	02-11- 2017	Visiting
21	Akhilesh Tiwari	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	180	Yes	Yes	08-01- 2018		Visiting
22	Vinay Jha	57	Professor	Male	Ph.D	360	Yes	Yes	13-08- 2018		Visiting
23	Akhilesh Misra	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	08-01- 2018		Visiting
24	Monica Srivastav	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	168	Yes	Yes	11-09- 2018		Visiting
25	Rajeev Mathew	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	171	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2018		Visiting

☐ I agree

Submit